Championnat WAGR U18 Filles - Toulouse Téoula

du 04/03/2022 au 06/03/2022 - UGOLF TOULOUSE TEOULA
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NOM Prénom
AERNOUTS Eléonore

PAGNIER Jeanne
RUBICHON Zoé
GENOULAZ Tina

LOUSSOUARN Ines

MARTIN Manon

ZHAO Giselle

WILLE Axelle
LEDUN Clara

GOLDSTEIN Clara

ERRECADE Faustine

GRAS Amelie

BREJO Margaux

ANDRIANO Lakshmi

STATIOTIS Aubane

TAMISIER Mila

RUQUET Camille

MELHLI Sawssane

BECASSIS Diane

FOURDAN Lou

MATLEGA Ambre

JOSUE Pauline

PETIT PIN Claire

GUILBAUD Jeanne

QUERE-DINEL Louane

Liste officielle

M.A.
76

99

105

137

145

164

167

168

180

184
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255
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272
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285

302
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0,3

32

0,6
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3,6

45

33

3,0

29

44

21

29

3,0

54

Inscrit le

02/02/22
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04/02/22
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27/01/22

01/02/22

27/01/22

24/01/22

12/01/22

26/01/22

01/02/22

22/01/22

01/02/22

31/01/22
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29/01/22

01/02/22

29/01/22
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27/01/22
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Ligue
HDF

AURA
AURA
OCCITANIE
BRETAGNE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

GRAND-EST
OCCITANIE
HDF

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

OCCITANIE
BRETAGNE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

PDL

BRETAGNE



NOM Prénom M.A. Idx Inscrit le Ligue
26 LH capeT Emmy 8,5 03/02/22 OCCITANIE

27 [T CEOLIN Lucile 8,6 01/02/22 OCCITANIE



